

November 08, 2023

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai-400 051

Dept of Corporate Services (CRD)
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Ref: Scrip Code: BSE – 533296 and NSE – FMNL.

In terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) and Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR), please find attached herewith newspaper cuttings of the advertisement in relation to the financial results for the second quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2023 as specified in Regulation 33 of LODR published in Free Press Journal and Navshakti on November 08, 2023, and the same is also being displayed on the website of the Company viz. www.fmn.co.in.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For Future Market Networks Limited



Anil Cherian
Head- Legal and Company Secretary

Encl: a/a

MAKERS
Makers Laboratories Limited
 Regd. Office : 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 087
 CIN : L24230MH1984PLC033389
 Tel: +91 22 28688544 E-mail : investors@makerslabs.com, Website : www.makerslabs.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
 (Rs in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended			Year ended
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1 Total Income from operations	2,547.15	2,533.01	2,738.41	5,080.16	5,384.21	10,355.38	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(101.63)	(140.21)	41.23	(241.84)	15.24	(83.85)	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(101.63)	(140.21)	41.23	(241.84)	15.24	(83.85)	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(112.69)	(166.13)	6.70	(278.82)	(76.36)	(219.15)	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(114.55)	(167.24)	9.95	(281.79)	(75.74)	(217.95)	
6 Equity Share Capital	590.04	590.04	590.04	590.04	590.04	590.04	6,330.09
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year							
8 Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	(2.27)	(3.55)	(1.00)	(5.82)	(3.82)	(7.90)	

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.makerslabs.com).
 2. Additional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended			Year ended
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1 Total Income from operations	1561.51	1173.37	1,210.07	2,734.88	2,190.16	4,368.40	
2 Profit before Tax	(111.36)	(261.37)	(82.77)	(372.73)	(306.45)	(677.57)	
3 Profit after Tax	(98.94)	(246.09)	(71.28)	(345.03)	(298.63)	(636.09)	

By Order of the Board
For Makers Laboratories Limited
 Saahil Parikh
 Wholetime Director
 (DIN 00400079)

Place: Mumbai
 Date : September 07, 2023

ISHWARSHAKTI HOLDING & TRADERS LIMITED
 CIN : L51100MH1983PLC030782
 Regd. Office: Seksaria Chambers, 5th floor, 139, Nagindas Master Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 001.
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Second Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023
 (Amount in Thousands, Except Earning Per Share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30-09-2023	30-09-2023	30-09-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	6,717.14	10,059.12	5,457.87
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax and Extraordinary items)	29.96	2,315.42	1,169.60
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Extraordinary items)	29.96	2,315.42	1,169.60
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary items)	19.89	1,915.28	1,169.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,790.20)	(417.83)	7,928.38
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of '10/- each)	14,400.00	14,400.00	14,400.00
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of '10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & diluted	0.01	1.33	0.81

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Second Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Results of the Company are posted on Company's website (www.ishwarshakti.com) and on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) where the Company's shares are listed.
 2. The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 7, 2023. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For Ishwarshakti Holding & Traders Limited
 Geeta Seksaria
 Managing Director (DIN:06960055)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 7th November, 2023

ECO HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED
 (formerly known as SHARAD FIBRES AND YARN PROCESSORS LIMITED)
 CIN-L55101MH1987PLC043970
 Registered Office: 19, Floor-3rd, 408, Prabhadevi Industrial Estate, Veer Savarkar Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025.

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS TYPE PERIOD ENDING NO. OF MONTHS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Yearly
		(Unaudited) 30.09.2023	(Unaudited) 30.06.2023	(Unaudited) 30.09.2022	(Unaudited) 30.09.2023	(Unaudited) 30.09.2022	(Audited) 31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	0.61	-	0.02	0.61	0.02	0.78
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for period (before tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	(50.93)	(38.75)	(1.97)	(89.69)	(14.09)	(181.85)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for period (before tax, after exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	(50.93)	(38.75)	(1.97)	(89.69)	(14.09)	(181.85)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for period (after tax, after exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	(50.93)	(38.75)	(1.97)	(89.69)	(14.09)	(181.85)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (comprising Profit/ Loss for the period (after tax) and (other comprehensive income after tax))	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	1,783.65	436.64	436.64	1,783.65	436.64	436.64
7	Earning Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for discontinued & Continuing Operation) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.58) (0.58)	(0.89) (0.89)	(0.05) (0.05)	(1.01) (1.01)	(0.32) (0.32)	(4.16) (4.16)

Notes:
 1. The Company is engaged in the business of Hotel operation and Management
 2. The above standalone financial results for the half year and quarter ended September 30, 2023 are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the companies act, 2013 read with rule 3 of Companies (INDAS) Rules, 2015
 3. The Above Results have been Reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and Approved by the board of Directors at the Respective meeting held on 8th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the results of the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023.
 4. Previous Period/ Current Year Figures have been reclassified/re-grouped wherever necessary to correspond with the current Quarter's classification/ Disclosure

For ECO HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED
 (Formerly known as Sharad Fibres and Yarn Processors Limited)
 Sd/-
 VINOD TRIPATHI
 CHAIRMAN AND EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
 DIN: 00798632

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 08/11/2023

मराठी मनाचा आवाज

नवशक्ति

www.navshakti.co.in

ALLCARGO TERMINALS LIMITED
 (CIN: U60300MH2019PLC320697)
 Regd. Off.: 4th Floor, A Wing, Allcargo House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400 098.
 Tel No.: +91 22 6679 8100
 Website: www.allcargoterminals.com Email: investor.relations@allcargoterminals.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023
 (₹ in Lakhs except earnings per shares)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Standalone		Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	13,021.56	25,387.83	11,810.70	18,537.74	36,606.99	17,755.19
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	1,322.46	2,366.22	2,155.25	1,451.86	2,509.75	2,116.78
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	1,322.46	2,366.22	2,155.25	1,451.86	2,509.75	2,116.78
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) but after share of profits from joint ventures	1,057.82	1,928.63	1,561.47	1,191.45	2,091.03	1,426.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,054.62	1,917.40	1,557.02	1,197.13	2,088.91	1,485.63
7	Equity Share Capital	4,913.91	4,913.91	0	4,913.91	4,913.91	0
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) For continuing and discontinued operations						
1	Basic :	0.43	0.78	4.461.335	0.48	0.85	3.945.293
2	Diluted:	0.43	0.78	0.64	0.48	0.85	0.56

* denotes less than Rs. 1 lakh

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Company at www.allcargoterminals.com and website of BSE Limited at https://www.bseindia.com/ and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at https://www.nseindia.com/
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their Meetings held on November 06, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Allcargo Terminals Limited
 Sd/-
 Suresh Kumar Ramiah
 Managing Director
 (DIN:07019419)

DATE: NOVEMBER 07, 2023
 PLACE: MUMBAI

MT EDUCARE LTD
 CIN : L80903MH2006PLC163888
 Regd. Office: 220, "FLYING COLORS", Pandit Dindayal Upadhyay Marg, L.B.S. Cross Marg, Mulund (west), Mumbai- 400 080.
 Website: www.mteducare.com Email: info@mteducare.com Tel: 91 22 2993 7700

Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023
 (Rs in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter ended 30-Sept-2023		Half Year ended 30-Sept-2023		Year ended 31-March-2023		Quarter ended 30-Sept-2023		Half Year ended 30-Sept-2023		Year ended 31-March-2023	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Revenue	1,166.79	1,259.58	825.44	2,426.37	2,106.88	3,510.61	1,930.80	1,867.56	1,716.35	3,798.36	3,746.38	6,269.19
Net Profit before tax	(478.73)	(290.43)	(577.51)	(769.16)	(711.60)	(3,287.40)	(487.77)	(435.92)	(569.96)	(923.69)	(830.20)	(4,669.58)
Net Profit after tax	(478.15)	(273.79)	(544.35)	(751.94)	(643.60)	(4,858.89)	(513.47)	(469.37)	(571.99)	(982.84)	(779.46)	(6,070.74)
Other Comprehensive Income	17.54	0.31	(1.06)	17.85	0.36	1.24	19.56	0.03	(2.35)	19.59	(0.64)	0.12
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	17.54	0.31	(1.06)	17.85	0.36	1.24	19.56	0.03	(2.35)	19.59	(0.64)	0.12
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81
Earning Per Share- Basic (Rs)	(0.66)	(0.38)	(0.75)	(1.04)	(0.89)	(6.73)	(0.71)	(0.65)	(0.79)	(1.36)	(1.08)	(8.40)
Earning Per Share- Diluted (Rs)	(0.66)	(0.38)	(0.75)	(1.04)	(0.89)	(6.73)	(0.71)	(0.65)	(0.79)	(1.36)	(1.08)	(8.40)

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Resolution professional along with board of directors at their meeting held on 06 November 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.mteducare.com).

For MT Educare Limited (In CIRP)
 Ashwin Bhavanji Shah
 Resolution Professional
 AFA Valid Upto 19-Mar-2024
 IP Reg. No: IBB/PA-001/IP/P-02648/2021-22/14054
 Email ID: mteducare.cirp@gmail.com

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 6th November 2023

FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED
 CIN: L45400MH2008PLC179914
 Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060
 Email : info.fmn@futuregroup.in , Tel: 022-40552200, Fax - 022 40552201, website : www.fmn.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
 (₹. In Lakhs) Except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Year Ended
		(Unaudited) September 30, 2023	(Unaudited) September 30, 2022	(Unaudited) September 30, 2023	(Audited) March 31, 2023	(Unaudited) September 30, 2023	(Unaudited) September 30, 2022	(Unaudited) September 30, 2023	(Audited) March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	2,148.98	2,072.38	4,139.51	8,682.26	2,413.28	2,201.21	4,653.21	9,240.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,566.96)	275.96	(365.38)	(118.03)	(1,451.13)	386.11	(235.51)	2,235.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,566.96)	275.96	(365.38)	(2,209.27)	(1,451.13)	386.11	(235.51)	144.07
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,668.70)	192.17	(794.62)	(3,161.61)	(1,564.89)	299.37	(669.73)	(934.54)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,668.70)	192.17	(794.62)	(3,181.59)	(1,564.89)	299.37	(669.73)	(954.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(1,603.83)	-	-	-	(2,472.35)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	(2.90) (2.90)	0.33 0.33	(1.38) (1.38)	(5.49) (5.49)	(2.65) (2.65)	0.50 0.50	(1.05) (1.05)	(1.57) (1.57)

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in.

By order
 For Future Market Networks Limited
 Sd/-
 Shresh Mishra
 Whole Time Director
 DIN: 01641532

Date: November 07, 2023
 Place: Mumbai

SAINT-GOBAIN
Saint-Gobain Sekurit India Limited
 Corporate Identity Number: L26101MH1973PLC018367
 Registered Office: Plot No. 616 & 617, Village Kuruli, Pune-Nashik Road, Chakan, Pune 410 501, Maharashtra
 Tel: +91 2135 676 400/01 * Fax: +91 2135 676 444
 E-mail: sekurit.investors@saint-gobain.com * Website: www.sekuritindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
 (INR in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,400	10,229	4,756
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	1,154	2,122	866
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,154	2,122	866
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	866	1,571	645
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	871	1,575	649
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	9,111	9,111	9,111
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	0.95	1.72	0.71
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	0.95	1.72	0.71

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.sekuritindia.com.
 2. The above financials were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 07, 2023.

For Saint-Gobain Sekurit India Limited
 Venugopal Shanbhag
 Managing Director
 DIN-0888359

Mumbai
 November 07, 2023

THANE CREEK BRIDGE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 CIN NO:- U45209MH2018SGC304423
 Regd Office: Opp. Bandra Reclamation Bus Depot, Near Lilavati Hospital, K C Marg, Bandra (West), Mumbai 400050
 Telephone No: 022-26400190/201; Fax No: 022-26417893; www.msrdctcb.in

Unaudited Financial Results for quarter and half year ended 30th Sept. 2023
 (As per SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/637 dated Oct. 05, 2021)

SR. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs					
		Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
		30th Sept 2023	30th June 2023	30th Sept 2022	30th Sept 2023	30th Sept 2022	31st March, 2023
1.	Total income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before prior period, Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.65)	(3.36)	(4.36)	(4.00)	(6.18)	(310.80)
3.							

INDERGIRI FINANCE LIMITED

(CIN: L65923MH1995PLC161968)

Regd. Off.: Unit no. 806, B Wing, 8th floor, Kanakia Wall street, Andheri Kurla Road, Mumbai - 400093.
Contact No.: 86556-16551, E-mail: ramjeet.yadav@ifcorp.in, website: www.indergiri.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended on 30 September 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakh)					
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Six months ended	
		30 Sep. 2023	30 Jun. 2023	30 Sep. 2022	30 Sep. 2023	30 Sep. 2022	31 Mar 2023
1	Total revenue from operations	17.20	12.92	5.56	30.12	13.24	70.62
2	Net profit for the period before tax	(14.41)	(11.43)	(8.13)	(25.85)	(12.93)	3.69
3	Net profit for the period after tax	(14.46)	(11.48)	(9.87)	(25.93)	(14.64)	0.97
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(14.46)	(11.48)	(9.87)	(25.93)	(14.64)	0.97
5	Equity share capital	506.10	506.10	506.10	506.10	506.10	506.10
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	(6.65)
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic / Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.29)	(0.23)	(0.19)	(0.51)	(0.29)	0.02

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended on September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended on September 30, 2023 is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange's website: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website: www.indergiri.com.

By the order of the Board of Indergiri Finance Limited
Sd/-
Shanker Wunnava
DIN: 0851822

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 07, 2023

adani

Housing Finance

अदानी हाऊसिंग फायनान्स प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड

नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: विजय, मिडलवेली रोड, जवळ, जयपूर, अणवदात्मक बाबी आणि सहयोगीच्या नव्याच्या हिस्सा पूर्वी

१० वा मजला, बांद्रा कला कॉम्प्लेक्स, बांद्रा (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००५१, महाराष्ट्र, भारत

सीआयएन: एल६५९२३एम१९९५प्लसी१६१९६८
वेबसाईट: www.adanihousing.in

राष्ट्रीयपत्रक

कृपया दिनांक ०७.११.२०२३ रोजी ई-लिनाव नि विक्रीकरिता जाहीर सूचना या मध्यव्यवहारी प्रसिद्ध झालेल्या सूचनेचा संदर्भ घ्यावा. या सूचनेमध्ये शारदा अरुण गेलार/अरुण बाबाजी गेलार यांचा कर्ज करार क्र. - ८०१०एचएल००१०२८७१३ असा चुकीचा प्रसिद्ध झाला असून त्या ऐवजी कर्ज करार क्र. - ८०१०एचएल००१०२८७१६ असा वाचवा. तसेच अटी आणि शर्ती मध्ये क्रमांक १ मध्ये प्रत्यक्ष ठिकाणी निरिक्षण १६-नोव्हेंबर-२३ सायं. ४.३०. असे चुकीचे छापून आले असून त्या ऐवजी प्रत्यक्ष ठिकाणी निरिक्षण १६-नोव्हेंबर-२३ ते १८-नोव्हेंबर-२३ सका. ११.०० ते सायं. ४.३० पर्यंत इतर मजकूर जसा आहे तसा राहिल.

सही/-
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
अदानी हाऊसिंग फायनान्स प्रा. लि.

ईश्वरशक्ती होल्डिंग अँड ट्रेडर्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल६५९२३एम१९९५प्लसी१६१९६८
नों. कार्यालय: सेक्सरीवा चॅम्बर, ५ वा मजला, १३१, नर्मदादाय मास्ट रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०००११.

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता अलिप्त अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त			एकत्रित		
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष
		३०-०९-२०२३	३०-०९-२०२३	३०-०९-२०२३	३०-०९-२०२३	३०-०९-२०२३	३०-०९-२०२३
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	६,७५७.४४	१०,०५९.२२	५,५५७.८७			
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	२९.९६	२,३१५.४२	१,१६९.६०			
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	२९.९६	२,३१५.४२	१,१६९.६०			
४	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	१९.८९	१,९९५.२८	१,१६९.६३			
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा (करपरचात) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपरचात) समाविष्ट)	(२,७७०.२०)	(४१७.८३)	७,९२८.३८			
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य)	१६,४००.००	१६,४००.००	१६,४००.००			
७	पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वास्तू राखीव (मार्गील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिहित वाळेवनात दाखिल्यानुसार)	-	-	-			
८	प्रती समभाग प्रामी (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अवार्षिक)	०.०९	१.३३	०.८९			

टीप:
१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या दुसऱ्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता कंपनीच्या अलिप्त लेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या सविस्तर विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. कंपनीच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण कंपनीचे वेबसाईट (www.ishwarshakti.com) आणि कंपनीचे सेबी नोंदीकृत कार्यालय वित्त वित्तविकास विभागाला एक उतारा आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.ishwarshakti.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.
२. वरील निष्कर्षांना ०७ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संबंधित बैठकांमध्ये लेखापरिहित समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले.

टीकाण: मुंबई दिनांक: ०७ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the Share Certificate No. 5 for 5 shares bearing Distinctive Nos. 21 to 25 of Gharkul Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., situated at Kuluvaibhav Nagar, Achole Road, Nallasopara (East), Pin : 401 209, Dist : Palghar, standing in the name of Mr. Bapu Vitthal Rane has been reported lost / misplaced and that an application has been made by him to the society for issue of duplicate share certificate. The Society hereby invites claims or objections (in writing) for issuance of duplicate share certificate within the period of 14 (fourteen) days from the publication of this notice. If no claims / objections are received during this period, the society shall be free to issue duplicate share certificate.

For and on Behalf of
Gharkul Co-op. Housing Society Ltd.,
Sd/-
(Hon. Secretary)

ईश्वरशक्ती होल्डिंग अँड ट्रेडर्स लिमिटेडकरिता
गीता सेक्सरीवा
दिनांक: ०७ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३

Date : 08/11/2023
Place: Mumbai

ELANTAS Beck India Ltd.

Registered Office : 147, Mumbai Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411018. CIN : L24222PN1956PLC134746
http://www.elantas.com/beck-india

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended September 30, 2023

Sr No	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		30-Sep-23	30-Jun-23	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-22
1.	Total Income from operations	17,475.32	18,678.42	15,814.50	53,877.02	49,091.31	66,233.85
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	4,664.22	4,745.60	2,631.74	13,451.45	8,522.01	11,841.10
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	4,664.22	4,745.60	3,474.96	13,451.45	9,365.23	12,913.14
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	3,482.54	3,541.93	2,701.00	10,029.75	7,129.74	9,778.12
5.	Total comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	3,478.05	3,537.44	2,701.00	10,016.28	7,123.01	9,789.12
6.	Equity Share Capital	792.77	792.77	792.77	792.77	792.77	792.77
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted (In Rupees)	43.93	44.68	34.07	126.52	89.93	123.34
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	59,067.25

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended September 30, 2023, filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 which has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 07, 2023. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website http://www.elantas.com/beck-india.

For ELANTAS Beck India Limited
Sd/-
Srikumar Ramakrishnan
Managing Director
[DIN: 07685069]

Place : Wesel, Germany.
Date : November 07, 2023

INDIAN BRIGHT STEEL CO. LTD.

"Aurum Platz", B. N Cross Lane, Pandita Ramabai Marg, Mumbai 400 007. website: www.indianbrightsteel.com
Email id: indianbrightsteel@gmail.com C.I.N. No.: L13209MH1960PLC011794

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER 2023

Sr. No.	Particular	(₹ in lakhs)					
		Standalone Quarter Ended		Standalone Half-Year ended		Standalone Year Ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items #)	(2.40)	(6.20)	(0.08)	(8.71)	(5.23)	(8.76)
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items #)	(2.40)	(6.20)	(0.08)	(8.71)	(5.23)	(8.76)
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items #)	(2.40)	(6.20)	(0.08)	(8.71)	(5.23)	(8.76)
4	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	0.16	0.10	0.10	0.26	0.28	1.60
5	Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	(92.35)
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.10 each) (for continued and discontinued operations)						
	(a) Basic				(0.87)	(0.52)	(0.91)
	(b) Diluted				(0.87)	(0.52)	(0.91)

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Listed entity. (www.bseindia.com) (www.indianbrightsteel.com)
2 The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
3 #-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable
4 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 07th November, 2023.

For Indian Bright Steel Co Limited
Sd/-
Minoo Deora
Director
DIN: 01656963

Place : Navi Mumbai
Date : 07.11.2023

जाहीर सूचना

सर्व संबंधितांना सूचना यादारे देण्यात येते की, माझ्या अशील श्रीम. माता नरोत्तमदास तारा ह्या प्लॉट क्र. ३२८, रोड क्र. आरएससी-३२, सेक्टर-३, चारकोप, कांदिवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०० ०६७ येथील चारकोप (१) मेथनूत सोसायटी, लि. मधील खोली क्र. बी-२२ च्या एकमेव मालक आहेत आणि त्या सदर खोली अस्तित्वात खरेदीदारांना विकण्यास इच्छुक आहेत. याचीसुद्धा नोंद घ्यावी की, सदर खोलीच्या संदर्भातील मूळ वाटपि सी. सरस्वती गणपत मोहिते यांच्या नावे एम.एच. आणि ए.डी. यांनी जारी केलेले मूळ वाटपि पत्र हक्कले/गहाळ झाले आहे. कोणीही व्यक्ती/बँका/वित्तीय संस्था इ. च्यांचा सदर खोलीच्या संदर्भात विक्री, गहाण, भाडेपट्टा, धारणाधिकार, बक्षीस, कुळवहिवट, मालकी इ. च्या स्वरूपात कोणताही हक्क, नामाधिकार किंवा हितसंबंध असल्यास सदर प्रसिद्धीपासून १४ (चौदा) दिवसांत पुरक दस्तावेजांसह निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांना लेखी स्वरूपात कळविणे आवश्यक आहे. करूर केल्यास, असा कोणताही दावा अस्तित्वात नसल्याचे किंवा त्यागत असल्याचे समजण्यात येईल आणि अशा दाव्याच्या कोणत्याही संदर्भात विक्री/खरेदी व्यवहार पूर्ण करण्यात येईल.

सही/-
राजेंद्र बी. गायकवाड
वकील, उच्च न्यायालय
रुम क्र. डी-४६, मिलाप सोसायटी, लि.,
प्लॉट क्र. १८३, सेक्टर-१, चारकोप,
कांदिवली (प.), मुंबई-४०००६७.
टीकाण: मुंबई दिनांक: ०८/११/२०२३

FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED

Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060
Email : info.fmn@futuregroup.in , Tel: 022-40552200, Fax : 022 40552201, website : www.fmn.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹. In Lakhs) Except EPS							
		STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Year Ended (Audited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Year Ended (Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	2,148.98	2,072.38	4,139.51	8,682.26	2,413.28	2,201.21	4,653.21	9,240.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,566.96)	275.96	(365.38)	(118.03)	(1,451.13)	386.11	(235.51)	2,235.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,566.96)	275.96	(365.38)	(2,209.27)	(1,451.13)	386.11	(235.51)	144.07
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,668.70)	192.17	(794.62)	(3,161.61)	(1,564.89)	299.37	(669.73)	(934.54)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,668.70)	192.17	(794.62)	(3,181.59)	(1,564.89)	299.37	(669.73)	(954.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(1,603.83)	-	-	-	(2,472.35)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)								
	1. Basic:	(2.90)	0.33	(1.38)	(5.49)	(2.65)	0.50	(1.05)	(1.57)
	2. Diluted:	(2.90)	0.33	(1.38)	(5.49)	(2.65)	0.50	(1.05)	(1.57)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in.

By order
For Future Market Networks Limited
Sd/-
Shresh Mishra
Whole Time Director
DIN: 01641532

Date: November 07, 2023
Place: Mumbai

आयआयटीएल प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल६५९२३एम१९९५प्लसी१६१९६८
नों. कार्यालय: कार्यालय क्र. १०१ए, दि कॅम्पल, जी-ब्लॉक, प्लॉट क्र. सी-७०, बांद्रा कला कॉम्प्लेक्स, बांद्रा पूर्व, मुंबई-४०० ०५१, म्. क्र. ०२२-४३२५ ०१००
ईमेल: itlprojects@itlgroup.com, वेब: www.itlprojects.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त			एकत्रित				
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष		
		३०.०९.२०२३ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०६.२०२३ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२०२३ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२०२३ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२०२३ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२०२३ अलेखापरिहित		
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	७८.२४	४६.७५	१२९.५७	७७९.३६	७८.२२	४६.७५	२२१.५७	१४८.६३
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	(१७५.९०)	(१५८.५४)	(३३४.४४)	(२९८.५३)	(१७५.३१)	(१५८.५८)	(३३३.७९)	(२९८.८३)
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	(१७५.९०)	(१५८.५४)	(३३४.४४)	(२९८.५३)	(१७५.३१)	(१५८.५८)	(३३३.७९)	(२९८.८३)
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	(१७५.८८)	(१५८.५४)	(३३४.४२)	(२९८.९१)	(१७५.२९)	(१५८.५८)	(३३३.७७)	(२९९.२१)
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	(१७५.९०)	(१५८.५४)	(३३४.४४)	(२९८.६४)	(१७५.३१)	(१५८.५९)	(३३३.८०)	(२९८.९४)
६	समभाग भांडवल	४९९.०९	४९९.०९	४९९.०९	४९९.०९	४९९.०९	४९९.०९	४९९.०९	४९९.०९
७	लेखापरिहित वाळेवनातूनसुधार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वास्तू राखीव	-	-	-	(६,०४७.२१)	-	-	-	(६,०४७.२१)
८	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (सीएस) (मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत (रु.))	(३.२२)	(३.२८)	(६.७०)	(५.९१)	(३.५१)	(३.८८)	(६.६९)	(६.००)

टीप:
१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३०.०९.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता कंपनीच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या सविस्तर विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.itlprojects.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.
२. वरील निष्कर्षांना ०७ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संबंधित बैठकांमध्ये लेखापरिहित समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले.

टीकाण: मुंबई दिनांक: ०७ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३

दि इन्व्हेस्टमेंट ट्रस्ट ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड

नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: आयटीआय हाऊस, ३६, डॉ. आर. के. शिरोडकर रोड, परळ, मु